Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Hinwil BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Fehr Urs

Frutschi Hansruedi
Kopfli Beat

Duss Roland
Bosshard Bjorn
Muggli Urs
Riess Torsten
Schwetz Nick
Mader Walter
Steiner Hansjorg
Scherrer Daniel
Toéngi Urs
Halbheer Stefan
Knobel Fritz
Duss Walter
Keller Bruno
Schneider Ramon
Gut Ueli

Doérig Anton
Loosli André
Keller Joel
Bucher Hans
Brennwald Erich
Peter Andreas
Tanner Marcel
Schatti Ruedi
Mendury Kurt
Dalbert Marianne
Adank Andres
Lippuner Walter
Maag Fritz

Jo.
1954

1949
1973
1982
1975
1962
1970
1986
1953
1956
1957
1958
1990
1949
1955
1963
1990
1955
1960
1967
1998
1947
1953
1961
1986
1950
1959
1964
1968
1948
1961

Verein
Baretswil SG

Ruti ASV
Wetzikon SG

Ruti ASV
Ettenhausen MSV
Ruti ASV
Wald-Laupen SG
Ruti ASV
Ettenhausen MSV
Wetzikon SG
Wetzikon SG
Ettenhausen MSV
Rti ASV
Wald-Laupen SG
Ruti ASV
Béaretswil SG
Ettenhausen MSV
Bubikon SV
Ettenhausen MSV
Wald-Laupen SG
Ruti ASV
Ettenhausen MSV
Baretswil SG
Betzholz SG
Béaretswil SG
Ettenhausen MSV
Ettenhausen MSV
Ruti ASV
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG

Ruti ASV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld D

1. Vorrunde
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Rangliste Hinwil BSV Feld D
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024 1. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Tiebel Hans 1963 Ruti ASV Sturmgewehr 57-03 132
Meyer Tino 1975 Wetzikon SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 132
Gremper Rolf 1941 Ettenhausen MSV Sturmgewehr 57-03 131
Vogt Ruth 1954 Wald-Laupen SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 131
Bauert Markus 1958 Bubikon SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 131
Schuppli Michael 1999 Ruti ASV Sturmgewehr 90 131
Duss Tobias 2008 Rt ASV Sturmgewehr 90 130
Hager Dani 2000 Betzholz SG Karabiner 130
Buchli Christian 1945 Wald-Laupen SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Auer Oskar 1951 Ettenhausen MSV Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Stahl Willy 1953 Bubikon SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Maurer Ruedi 1961 Riti ASV Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Schmidt Martin 1961 Wetzikon SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Menghini Severin 1993 Ruti ASV Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Erni Roy 1955 Ruti ASV Sturmgewehr 90 126
Ehrenmann Heinz 1941 Ettenhausen MSV Sturmgewehr 90 124
Waspe Heinz 1951 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 120
Braun Hermann 1954 Bubikon SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 119
Braun Ueli 1956 Bubikon SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 119
Schneider Werner 1952 Ettenhausen MSV Sturmgewehr 57-03 112
Leuthold Emil 1956 Baretswil SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 111
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